
this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

from 10 April 2020

District Hospital | City Centre | Rail Station | Bemerton Heath

Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays

District Hospital The Green 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953
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2123 2153

District Hospital Main Entrance 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 28 58 2128 2158

Ridings Mead Odstock Road 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 31 01 2131 2201

New Canal Stop T arr 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 37 07 2137 2207

New Canal Stop T dep 0615 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 40 10 2140 2210 2245 2320 2355

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0618 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 43 13 2143 2213 2248 2323 2358

Coronation Road 0622 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0948 1018 48 18 2148 2218 2253 2328 0002

Bemerton Heath The Valley 0625 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0951 1021 51 21 2151 2221 2256 2331 0005

Westwood Road Sarum Academy 0628 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0954 1024 54 24 2154 2224 2259 2334 0008

Gainsborough Close Festival Avenue 0633 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0959 1029 59 29 2159 2229 2303 2338 0011
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1740

1743

1749

Sundays  and public holidays

District Hospital The Green 0653 0753 0853 0953
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1853 1953

District Hospital Main Entrance 0658 0758 0858 0958 28 58 1858 1958

Ridings Mead Odstock Road 0701 0801 0901 1001 31 01 1901 2001

New Canal Stop T arr 0707 0807 0907 1007 37 07 1907 2007

New Canal Stop T dep 0710 0810 0910 0940 1010 40 10 1910 2010

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0713 0813 0913 0943 1013 43 13 1913 2013

Coronation Road 0622 0717 0817 0917 0948 1018 48 18 1918 2018

Bemerton Heath The Valley 0625 0720 0820 0920 0951 1021 51 21 1921 2021

Westwood Road Sarum Academy 0628 0723 0823 0923 0954 1024 54 24 1924 2024

Gainsborough Close Festival Avenue 0633 0728 0828 0928 0959 1029 59 29 1929 2029

an additional 
journey runs on  
Monday to  
Fridays only at 
these times

continuing to  
Blue Boar Row, 
arriving 1751

route



this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

from 10 April 2020

Mondays to Saturdays  except public holidays

Bemerton Heath The Valley 0615 0625 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0951
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2051 2121 2151 2221 2256 2331 0005

Westwood Road Sarum Academy 0618 0628 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0954 24 54 2054 2124 2154 2224 2259 2334 0008

Gainsborough Close Festival Avenue 0623 0633 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0959 29 59 2059 2129 2158 2228 2303 2338 0011

Coronation Road 0626 0636 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1003 33 03 2103 2133 2201 2231 2307 2342 0015

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0631 0641 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1008 38 08 2108 2138 2206 2236 2311 2346 0019

Blue Boar Row Stop O arr 0635 0645 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1012 42 12 2112 2142 2210 2240 2315 2350 0022

Blue Boar Row Stop O dep 0635 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 45 15 2115 2145

Ridings Mead Odstock Road 0639 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1020 50 20 2120 2150

District Hospital The Green 0643 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 53 23 2123 2153

District Hospital Main Entrance 0646 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 56 26 2126 2156

Sundays  and public holidays

Bemerton Heath The Valley 0625 0720 0820 0920 0951
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1821 1851 1921 2021

Westwood Road Sarum Academy 0628 0723 0823 0923 0954 24 54 1824 1854 1924 2024

Gainsborough Close Festival Avenue 0633 0728 0828 0928 0959 29 59 1829 1859 1929 2029

Coronation Road 0636 0732 0832 0932 1003 33 03 1833 1903 1933 2033

Fisherton Street Rail Station 0641 0737 0837 0937 1008 38 08 1838 1908 1938 2038

Blue Boar Row Stop O arr 0645 0741 0841 0941 1012 42 12 1842 1912 1942 2042

Blue Boar Row Stop O dep 0645 0745 0845 0945 1015 45 15 1845 1945

Ridings Mead Odstock Road 0649 0749 0849 0949 1020 50 20 1850 1950

District Hospital The Green 0653 0753 0853 0953 1023 53 23 1853 1953

District Hospital Main Entrance 0656 0756 0856 0956 1026 56 26 1856 1956

Bemerton Heath | Rail Station | City Centre | District Hospital route

this journey runs on Mondays to Fridays only


